Up&Up
U
p
&
U
p
STOCK STOCK STOCK STOCK
4

BUREAUX
SCHREIBTISCHE
BENCH
Schreibtische
Desks
114
W D H CODE
PTS
OPTIONS (PTS) CBM KGS PARCELS
L P H REF. OPTIONS (PTS) MC KG COLIS
B T H ART. NR. VARIANTEN (PTS) M³ KG KOLLI
Electrically height adjustable desk on two-stage legs
Bureau simple P. 80 cm, 2 stades
Schreibtisch T.80, 2 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
100 80 UUSC2100 1018 +23 +75 0,086 41,4 5
120 80 UUSC2120 1035 +23 +75 0,094 43,6 5
140 80 UUSC2140 1052 +23 +75 0,102 48,0 5
160 80 UUSC2160 1069 +23 +75 0,110 51,9 5
180 80 UUSC2180 1086 +23 +75 0,118 57,0 5
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 7pts; upcharge for US plug + 18pts
Majoration pour câble UK +7 pts; majoration pour câble USA +18 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +7 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +18 Pts
Electrically height adjustable desk on three-stage legs
Bureau simple P. 80 cm, 3 stades
Schreibtisch T.80, 3 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
100 80 UUSC3100 1078 +23 +75 0,083 43,9 5
120 80 UUSC3120 1095 +23 +75 0,091 46,1 5
140 80 UUSC3140 1112 +23 +75 0,099 50,5 5
160 80 UUSC3160 1129 +23 +75 0,107 54,4 5
180 80 UUSC3180 1146 +23 +75 0,115 59,5 5
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 7pts; upcharge for US plug + 18pts
Majoration pour câble UK +7 pts; majoration pour câble USA +18 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +7 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +18 Pts
Electrically height adjustable L-shaped desk on two-stage legs - 80cm long RH/LH return
Bureau simple avec retour L. 80 cm, 2 stades
Schreibtisch mit Ansatz T.80, 2 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
140 80 UUSC2141 1650 +23 +75 0,164 72,5 9
160 80 UUSC2161 1667 +23 +75 0,172 76,4 9
180 80 UUSC2181 1684 +23 +75 0,180 81,5 9
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 7pts; upcharge for US plug + 18pts
Majoration pour câble UK +7 pts; majoration pour câble USA +18 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +7 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +18 Pts
Electrically height adjustable L-shaped desk on two-stage legs - 100cm long RH/LH return
Bureau simple avec retour L. 100 cm, 2 stades
Schreibtisch mit Ansatz T.100, 2 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
140 80 UUSC2142 1659 +23 +75 0,170 76,0 9
160 80 UUSC2162 1676 +23 +75 0,178 79,9 9
180 80 UUSC2182 1693 +23 +75 0,187 85,0 9
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 7pts; upcharge for US plug + 18pts
Majoration pour câble UK +7 pts; majoration pour câble USA +18 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +7 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +18 Pts
Electrically height adjustable L-shaped desk on three-stage legs - 80cm long RH/LH return
Bureau simple avec retour L. 80 cm, 3 stades
Schreibtisch mit Ansatz T.80, 3 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
140 80 UUSC3141 1740 +23 +75 0,158 76,0 9
160 80 UUSC3161 1757 +23 +75 ,000 ,0
180 80 UUSC3181 1774 +23 +75 0,175 85,0 9
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 7pts; upcharge for US plug + 18pts
Majoration pour câble UK +7 pts; majoration pour câble USA +18 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +7 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +18 Pts
STD = Standard controller / Commande standard / Standard Steurerung

148,6 35,1 1,8 COFRA180 79 0,029 9,0 2
STD = Standard controller / Commande standard / Standard Steurerung
2M = Controller with two programmable memories / Commande 2 memoires / Steuerung mit 2 Memory-Stellen
4MD = Controller with four programmable memories and digital display / Commande 4 memoires avec display / Steuerung mit 4 Memory-Stellen mit Display
Bench
116
W D H CODE
PTS
OPTIONS (PTS) CBM KGS PARCELS
L P H REF. OPTIONS (PTS) MC KG COLIS
B T H ART. NR. VARIANTEN (PTS) M³ KG KOLLI
Electrically height adjustable 2-person bench on two-stage legs
Composition bench P. 168, 2 stades
Komposition Bench T.168, 2 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
100 168 UUBC2100 2141 +46 +150 0,160 79,3 9
120 168 UUBC2120 2175 +46 +150 0,176 83,7 9
140 168 UUBC2140 2209 +46 +150 0,192 92,5 9
160 168 UUBC2160 2243 +46 +150 0,208 100,3 9
180 168 UUBC2180 2277 +46 +150 0,224 110,5 9
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 14pts; upcharge for US plug + 36pts
Majoration pour câble UK +14 pts; majoration pour câble USA +36 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +14 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +36 Pts
Electrically height adjustable 2-person bench on three-stage legs
Composition bench P. 168, 3 stades
Komposition Bench T.168, 3 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
100 168 UUBC3100 2261 +46 +150 0,154 84,3 9
120 168 UUBC3120 2295 +46 +150 0,170 88,7 9
140 168 UUBC3140 2329 +46 +150 0,187 97,5 9
160 168 UUBC3160 2363 +46 +150 0,203 105,3 9
180 168 UUBC3180 2397 +46 +150 0,219 115,5 9
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 14pts; upcharge for US plug + 36pts
Majoration pour câble UK +14 pts; majoration pour câble USA +36 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +14 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +36 Pts
Electrically height adjustable 2-person bench on two-stage legs with 80cm long RH/LH return
Composition bench P. 168 + 1 retour L. 80 cm, 2 stades
Komposition Bench T.168 + 1 Ansatztisch T.80, 2 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
140 248 UUBC2141 2771 +46 +150 0,254 115,3 12
160 248 UUBC2161 2805 +46 +150 0,270 123,1 12
180 248 UUBC2181 2839 +46 +150 0,286 133,3 12
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 14pts; upcharge for US plug + 36pts
Majoration pour câble UK +14 pts; majoration pour câble USA +36 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +14 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +36 Pts
Electrically height adjustable 2-person bench on three-stage legs with 80cm long RH/LH return
Composition bench P. 168 + 1 retour L. 80 cm, 3 stades
Komposition Bench T.168 + 1 Ansatztisch T.80, 3 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
140 248 UUBC3141 2904 +46 +150 0,244 121,0 12
160 248 UUBC3161 2938 +46 +150 0,260 128,8 12
180 248 UUBC3181 2972 +46 +150 0,277 139,0 12
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 14pts; upcharge for US plug + 36pts
Majoration pour câble UK +14 pts; majoration pour câble USA +36 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +14 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +36 Pts
Electrically height adjustable 2-person bench on two-stage legs with 100cm long RH/LH return

Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +14 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +36 Pts
Electrically height adjustable 2-person bench on three-stage legs with 80cm long RH/LH return units
Composition bench P. 168 + 2 retours L. 80 cm, 3 stades
Komposition Bench T.168 + 2 Ansatztisch T.80, 3 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
140 328 UUBC3146 3513 +46 +150 0,304 145,1 15
160 328 UUBC3166 3547 +46 +150 0,321 152,9 15
180 328 UUBC3186 3581 +46 +150 0,337 163,1 15
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 14pts; upcharge for US plug + 36pts
Majoration pour câble UK +14 pts; majoration pour câble USA +36 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +14 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +36 Pts
Electrically height adjustable 2-person bench on two-stage legs with 100cm long RH/LH return units
Composition bench P. 168 + 2 retours L. 100 cm, 2 stades
Komposition Bench T.168 + 2 Ansatztisch T.100, 2 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
140 368 UUBC2147 3351 +46 +150 0,328 145,1 15
160 368 UUBC2167 3385 +46 +150 0,345 152,9 15
180 368 UUBC2187 3419 +46 +150 0,361 163,1 15
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 14pts; upcharge for US plug + 36pts
Majoration pour câble UK +14 pts; majoration pour câble USA +36 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +14 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +36 Pts
Electrically height adjustable 2-person bench on three-stage legs with 100cm long RH/LH return units
Composition bench P. 168 + 2 retours L. 100 cm, 3 stades
Komposition Bench T.168 + 2 Ansatztisch T.100, 3 Stufen
STD 2M 4MD
140 368 UUBC3147 3531 +46 +150 0,317 152,1 15
160 368 UUBC3167 3565 +46 +150 0,334 159,9 15
180 368 UUBC3187 3599 +46 +150 0,350 170,1 15
Upcharge for UK 3-pin plug + 14pts; upcharge for US plug + 36pts
Majoration pour câble UK +14 pts; majoration pour câble USA +36 pts
Aufpreis für Steckdose UK +14 Pts, Aufpreis für Steckdose USA +36 Pts
STD = Standard controller / Commande standard / Standard Steurerung

Cable basket inclusive of mounting brackets screw to the underside of the top
Grille passe-câbles avec supports pour fixation sous le plateau
Kabelkörbe mit Halterungen zur Befestigung unter der Platte
70,3 15,5 6,5 COGRU100 70 0,013 1,05 2
90,3 15,5 6,5 COGRU120 72 0,016 1,25 2
110,3 15,5 6,5 COGRU140 74 0,013 1,45 2
130,3 15,5 6,5 COGRU160 76 0,025 1,65 2
150,3 15,5 6,5 COGRU180 78 0,023 1,85 2
Extendable ABS cable spine
Vertebre passe-câbles en ABS
Vertikaler Kabelkanal ABS matt
UUVR0135 73 0,025 2,0 1
Melamine frameless screen for Up&Up bench desks
Cloisonnette en mélamine pour bench Up&Up
Sichtschutz aus Melamin für Bench Up&Up
100 1,8 70 UUDVM100 81 0,028 8,6 2
120 1,8 70 UUDVM120 88 0,034 10,4 2
140 1,8 70 UUDVM140 95 0,040 12,2 2
160 1,8 70 UUDVM160 102 0,046 14,0 2
180 1,8 70 UUDVM180 109 0,051 15,8 2
Fabric frameless screen for Up&Up bench desks
Cloisonnette en mélamine revêtue en tissu pour bench Up&Up
Sichtschutz stoffbezogen für Bench Up&Up
100 2 70,0 UUDVT100 166 0,028 8,6 2
120 2 70,0 UUDVT120 187 0,034 10,4 2
140 2 70,0 UUDVT140 208 0,040 12,2 2
160 2 70,0 UUDVT160 229 0,046 14,0 2
180 2 70,0 UUDVT180 250 0,051 15,8 2
Acoustic fabric frameless screen for Up&Up bench desks
Cloisonnette acoustique en polyester revêtue en tissu pour bench Up&Up
Sichtschutz stoffbezogen, schallabsorbierend, aus thermogeformtem Polyester für Bench Up&Up
100 2,8 70 UUDVF100 302 0,033 11,6 4
120 2,8 70 UUDVF120 323 0,036 12,4 4
140 2,8 70 UUDVF140 344 0,047 13,7 4
160 2,8 70 UUDVF160 365 0,050 14,5 4
180 2,8 70 UUDVF180 386 0,052 15,3 4
Acoustic fabric framed screen for Up&Up bench desks
Écran acoustique en polyestere revêtu en tissu pour bench Up&Up
Screen stoffbezogen, schallabsorbierend, aus thermogeformtem Polyester für Bench Up&Up
100 3,8 70,0 PS6B10C 353 0,039 14,5 1